12:30-1

1:00

2:00

3:00

4-4:30

Upstairs 2 3 library prayer room sanctuary outside KEY

Film Photo Lego Just Math Bobbi Bonner

Basic Photo Game School is

Adv Photo Writing Beth Brown & Jill Shepherd

Nathan Brown

Greg & Mikala Cordes

Chemistry

Basic Robotics RETL LA I[A Ballet 5-9

CAD Melody Choir Ballet 10-adult Heather French

Advanced

Robotics

Jerelyn Sandtner




